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Oshawa (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Glengrove St

Auction Opens. Thu, Apr 16 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Tea Cups and Saucers

Tea Cups and Saucers

China Cups And Saucers

Tea Cups and Saucers
Collection of Stemware
Collection of Stemware
Collection of Stemware
Collection of Stemware
Collection of Stemware

Serving plates

Salton Cheese Grater And More
Serving Plate And Lazy Susan
Moulinex Appliance And Scales
Soup Set

Punch Bowl

Misc Lot

Punch Bowl Cups

Krautheim China Serving Pieces
Cheese Board And More
Krautheim China Serving Pieces
Cornflower Cream And Sugar Set
Jewellery Lot

Jewellery Lot

Jewellery Lot

Jewellery Lot

Jewellery Lot

Costume Jewellery Lot
Costume Jewellery Lot
Costume Jewellery Lot
Costume Jewellery Lot
Costume Jewellery Lot
Costume Jewellery Lot
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Auction Closes. Thu, Apr 30 1:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Costume Jewellery Lot
Costume Jewellery Lot
Costume Jewellery Lot
Jewellery Lot
Jewellery Box
Jewellery Lot
Jewellery Lot
Compact

Doilies

Ironing Board For Sleeves
Lamp

Stemmed Glasses
Shrimp Glasses

Glass Decanter
Beverage Set
Decorative Lot
Fireplace Tools

Love Seat

Queen Size Bed
Bedside Table

Bedside Table
Highboy Dresser
Dresser with Mirror
Ice Cream Parlour Chairs
Childs Rocking Chair
Piano Stool

End Table

Hexagon End Table
Coffee Table

2 Piece Sectional
Decorative Lot

2 Hanging Wine Glass Holders



Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108

Title

2 Wooden Spice Racks

Antigue Irons

Antique Tins

Copper Cups and Decorative Piece
Antique Baskets

Antique Mirror

2 Headed Axe

Antique Washboard And More
French Ivory Dressing Table Set
Collection Of Glassware

Metal Shoemaker Pieces
Antique French Ivory Ladies Nail Set And More
Baby Shoes

Antique Covered Pot

Magazine Racks

Fireplace Set And Log Holder
Log Holder And Brass Pail
Electric Heater

Books

Bar Tools

Bar Stools

Exercise Bike

Lamp

TV and Stand

Night Table

Antique Brunswick Record Player
Records

Records

Records

Bar Accessories

Enamel Basin And Wallpaper Tools
Antique Scales

Assorted Picture Frames

Old Picture Frames And Prints
Misc Glassware Lot

Speakers Clock Radio Camera
Men's Skates Walking Cast
Trophies

Revlon Spa

Travel Bar

Picture Albums

Misc Cleaning Supplies

Misc Electrical Appliances
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Lot

0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
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Title

Storage Shelving Unit
Braided Rugs Seat Covers Cushions
Wireback Chairs
Special Edition Newspapers and More
Sheet Music Lot

Golf Clubs

Antique Tools
Curling Brooms
Luggage

Chairs

Misc Decorative Lot
Shelving Unit
Decorative Lot
Antique Tools
Decorative Lot
Lamps

Games

Decorative Lot
Antique Books

Fabric

Cutting Board

Table Top

Dressers

Stepstool

Antique Tools

Stand

Tools

Sander And Saw
Christmas Lights
Washing Machine
Stove

Fridge

Microwave

Patio Chairs

Twin Size Bed
Aluminum Step Ladder
Decorative Lot

Silver plate
Decorative Lot
Decorative Lot
Decanter And Glasses
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools

for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

