## Oshawa (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Glengrove St

**Auction Opens:** Thu, Apr 16 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Apr 30 1:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Tea Cups and Saucers	0033	Costume Jewellery Lot
0002	Tea Cups and Saucers	0034	Costume Jewellery Lot
0003	China Cups And Saucers	0035	Costume Jewellery Lot
0004	Tea Cups and Saucers	0036	Jewellery Lot
0005	Collection of Stemware	0037	Jewellery Box
0006	Collection of Stemware	0038	Jewellery Lot
0007	Collection of Stemware	0039	Jewellery Lot
0008	Collection of Stemware	0040	Compact
0009	Collection of Stemware	0041	Doilies
0010	Serving plates	0042	Ironing Board For Sleeves
0011	Salton Cheese Grater And More	0043	Lamp
0012	Serving Plate And Lazy Susan	0044	Stemmed Glasses
0013	Moulinex Appliance And Scales	0045	Shrimp Glasses
0014	Soup Set	0046	Glass Decanter
0015	Punch Bowl	0047	Beverage Set
0016	Misc Lot	0048	Decorative Lot
0017	Punch Bowl Cups	0049	Fireplace Tools
0018	Krautheim China Serving Pieces	0050	Love Seat
0019	Cheese Board And More	0051	Queen Size Bed
0020	Krautheim China Serving Pieces	0052	Bedside Table
0021	Cornflower Cream And Sugar Set	0053	Bedside Table
0022	Jewellery Lot	0054	Highboy Dresser
0023	Jewellery Lot	0055	Dresser with Mirror
0024	Jewellery Lot	0056	Ice Cream Parlour Chairs
0025	Jewellery Lot	0057	Childs Rocking Chair
0026	Jewellery Lot	0058	Piano Stool
0027	Costume Jewellery Lot	0059	End Table
0028	Costume Jewellery Lot	0060	Hexagon End Table
0029	Costume Jewellery Lot	0061	Coffee Table
0030	Costume Jewellery Lot	0062	2 Piece Sectional
0031	Costume Jewellery Lot	0063	Decorative Lot
0032	Costume Jewellery Lot	0064	2 Hanging Wine Glass Holders

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0065	2 Wooden Spice Racks	0109	Storage Shelving Unit
0066	Antique Irons	0110	Braided Rugs Seat Covers Cushions
0067	Antique Tins	0111	Wireback Chairs
0068	Copper Cups and Decorative Piece	0112	Special Edition Newspapers and More
0069	Antique Baskets	0113	Sheet Music Lot
0070	Antique Mirror	0114	Golf Clubs
0071	2 Headed Axe	0115	Antique Tools
0072	Antique Washboard And More	0116	Curling Brooms
0073	French Ivory Dressing Table Set	0117	Luggage
0074	Collection Of Glassware	0118	Chairs
0075	Metal Shoemaker Pieces	0119	Misc Decorative Lot
0076	Antique French Ivory Ladies Nail Set And More	0120	Shelving Unit
0077	Baby Shoes	0121	Decorative Lot
0078	Antique Covered Pot	0122	Antique Tools
0079	Magazine Racks	0123	Decorative Lot
0080	Fireplace Set And Log Holder	0124	Lamps
0081	Log Holder And Brass Pail	0125	Games
0082	Electric Heater	0126	Decorative Lot
0083	Books	0127	Antique Books
0084	Bar Tools	0128	Fabric
0085	Bar Stools	0129	Cutting Board
	Exercise Bike	0130	Table Top
0087	Lamp	0131	Dressers
0088	TV and Stand	0132	Stepstool
	Night Table		Antique Tools
	Antique Brunswick Record Player		Stand
	Records		Tools
	Records		Sander And Saw
	Records		Christmas Lights
	Bar Accessories		Washing Machine
	Enamel Basin And Wallpaper Tools		Stove
	Antique Scales		Fridge
	Assorted Picture Frames		Microwave
	Old Picture Frames And Prints		Patio Chairs
	Misc Glassware Lot		Twin Size Bed
	Speakers Clock Radio Camera		Aluminum Step Ladder
	Men's Skates Walking Cast		Decorative Lot
	Trophies		Silver plate
	Revlon Spa		Decorative Lot
0105	Travel Bar		Decorative Lot
	Picture Albums	0149	Decanter And Glasses
0107	Misc Cleaning Supplies		

0108 Misc Electrical Appliances

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com